Date

09/28/
14

10/01/
14

10/03/
14

10/04/
14

10/05/
14
10/09/
14
10/11/

14

10/17/
14

10/25/
14
10/26/
14

11/03/
14

11/06/
14

11/13/
14

11/14/
14
11/14/
14
11/15/

14

11/21/
14

11/23/
14
11/30/
14
12/06/

14

12/10/
14

Time

2:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

12:30 PM

EDT

8:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

7:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

8:00 AM EST

8:00 PM EST

2:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

2:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

Games for Stitch King Steel
Last Updated on April 24, 2024

Away Team

Stitch King Steel
Mrs. B's Bruins
Stitch King Steel
Soo Steelheads
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Green For Life
Stitch King Steel
Green For Life
Mrs. B's Bruins

Soo Steelheads

Servicemaster Flyers

Servicemaster Flyers

Stitch King Steel
Wawa Travellers
Stitch King Steel
Mrs. B's Bruins
Mrs. B's Bruins
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel

Stitch King Steel

Away
Scor
e

2

7

N

11

Home Team

Soo Steelheads
Stitch King Steel
Green For Life
Stitch King Steel

Soo Steelheads

Servicemaster Flyers

Stitch King Steel
Mrs. B's Bruins
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Westfort Rangers
Stitch King Steel
Timmins Flyers
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel

Green For Life

Servicemaster Flyers

Soo Steelheads

Hom
e
Scor
e

4

5

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



12/13/
14
12/14/
14

12/21/
14

12/27/
14

12/28/
14
01/03/
15
01/04/

15

01/09/
15

01/10/
15

01/10/
15
01/12/
15

01/15/
15

01/16/
15

01/17/
15

01/17/
15

01/25/
15

01/29/
15

01/30/
15

01/31/
15
01/31/
15
02/02/

15

02/04/
15

02/05/
15
02/07/
15
02/08/

15

02/09/
15

02/22/
15

02/23/
15

10:00 AM
EST
4:00 PM EST
3:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
1:30 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
4:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
12:25 PM
EST
7:55 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
8:45 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
8:50 PM EST
10:30 AM
EST
9:20 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

Servicemaster Flyers
Green For Life
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Green For Life
Servicemaster Flyers
Stitch King Steel
Servicemaster Flyers
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Green For Life
Tawas Blackhawks
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Sarnia 1999
Servicemaster Flyers
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Mrs. B's Bruins
Soo Steelheads

Servicemaster Flyers

Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Mrs. B's Bruins
Green For Life
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Soo Steelheads
Stitch King Steel
Marquette Togos
Summit B
Mrs. B's Bruins
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Mt. Pleasant Patriots
Munising Dog Patch
Servicemaster Flyers
Mrs. B's Bruins
Sarnia 1997-98
Blue Water Blues
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel
Servicemaster Flyers
Soo Steelheads
Green For Life
Soo Steelheads
Stitch King Steel
Stitch King Steel

Stitch King Steel

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



02/25/ 7:00 PM EST Stitch King Steel Servicemaster Flyers Unscored
15

02/26/ 8:30 PM EST  Servicemaster Flyers Stitch King Steel Unscored
15
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